

**250 m** Bahnlänge  
**125 m** Messung

**Löschen**  
**Einlesen**

**500m Jugend - U17m**      **500m Zeitfahren**

394 14 . ZIEGENFUß, Christian			
1. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	13,004	00:13,004
	250 m	08,286	00:21,290
	375 m	08,357	00:29,647
	500 m	08,678	00:38,325

0			
2. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m		
	250 m		
	375 m		
	500 m		

392 12 . UEBEL, Robert			
3. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	13,305	00:13,305
	250 m	08,050	00:21,355
	375 m	08,050	00:29,405
	500 m	08,424	00:37,829

358 13 . JÜRSS, Lukas			
4. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	13,450	00:13,450
	250 m	08,280	00:21,730
	375 m	07,936	00:29,666
	500 m	08,235	00:37,901

383 6 . ABMUS, Richard			
5. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	12,360	00:12,360
	250 m	07,925	00:20,285
	375 m	08,032	00:28,317
	500 m	08,310	00:36,627

356 15 . HOFFMEISTER, Nikolai			
6. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	13,453	00:13,453
	250 m	08,533	00:21,986
	375 m	08,117	00:30,103
	500 m	08,394	00:38,497

339 9 . MASCHE, Marvin			
7. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	12,711	00:12,711
	250 m	08,231	00:20,942
	375 m	07,922	00:28,864
	500 m	08,100	00:36,964

360 11 . LAGA, Sören			
8. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	13,638	00:13,638
	250 m	08,155	00:21,793
	375 m	07,858	00:29,651
	500 m	07,819	00:37,470

341 8 . RÖLL, Alexander			
9. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	12,687	00:12,687
	250 m	07,937	00:20,624
	375 m	07,937	00:28,561
	500 m	08,258	00:36,819

364 3 . SCHNEIDER, Thomas			
10. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	12,258	00:12,258
	250 m	07,754	00:20,012
	375 m	07,802	00:27,814
	500 m	08,050	00:35,864

349 10 . FRANZ, Florian			
11. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	12,471	00:12,471
	250 m	08,109	00:20,580
	375 m	08,102	00:28,682
	500 m	08,398	00:37,080

335 7 . BARTEL, Matthias			
12. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	12,228	00:12,228
	250 m	07,966	00:20,194
	375 m	08,043	00:28,237
	500 m	08,433	00:36,670

382 5 . ABE, Moritz			
13. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	12,525	00:12,525
	250 m	07,980	00:20,505
	375 m	07,741	00:28,246
	500 m	08,068	00:36,314

378 4 . NIEDERLAG, Max			
14. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	12,050	00:12,050
	250 m	07,785	00:19,835
	375 m	07,937	00:27,772
	500 m	08,482	00:36,254

368 2 . ACKERMANN, Pascal			
15. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	12,206	00:12,206
	250 m	07,784	00:19,990
	375 m	07,676	00:27,666
	500 m	07,998	00:35,664

0			
16. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m		
	250 m		
	375 m		
	500 m		

372 1 . KOENIG, Ben			
17. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	11,788	00:11,788
	250 m	07,598	00:19,386
	375 m	07,651	00:27,037
	500 m	07,952	00:34,989

0			
18. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m		
	250 m		
	375 m		
	500 m		